
Azimut 62 from2007. Superb stabilised unit , she offers you a 3 cabins, 3 heads + crew
layout. Particularly well presented, you will also appreciate her elegant interior, her
performances over 30 knots, sand her ease to manoeuver thanks to her oversize bow and
stern thrusters.

AZIMUT 62 (2007)

DESCRIPTION



SPECIFICATIONS
Azimut

62

2007

19.22 m

19.22 m

5.05 m

1.38 m

28,000 Kg

2 x 1,050 Hp Caterpillar C18, 1200 hrs 

KOHLER (1 x 20 Kw), - hrs

33 kn

26 kn

3400 l

900 l

12

3

3

France

Côte d'Azur, France

580,000.00 €

VAT Paid

Builder

Model

Registration Year

Length

Length over all

Beam

Draft

Displacement

Engine

Generator

Max Speed | RPM

Cruise Speed | RPM

Fuel tank capacity | Material

Water tank capacity | Material

People transportable

Cabins

Baths

Flag

Visible

Price

Vat



Electronic tools for navigation
Autopilot Raymarine
Chartplotter Raymarine
Compass
Depth Sounder Raymarine

Staging and technical
Anchor
Batteries
Battery charger
Bow Thruster
cockpit table
Courtesy Lights
Entry door
Gangway
Platform

Domestic Facilities onboard
Air Conditioning

Entertainment
Hi-Fi

Kitchen and appliances
Ceramic hot plate
Deck Refrigerator on fly
Galley

Upholstery
Bimini
Bow Cushions

DSC vhf Raymarine
GPS Raymarine
Radar Raymarine

Shorepower connector
Stabilizers Seakeeper
Stern Thruster
swimming ladder
Teak Cockpit
Twin Steering
Water harbor connector system
Water pressure pump

BBQ/Grill on fly

Oven
Refrigerator

Cockpit Cushions
Fly Bridge Cuscions

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant
the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated.
This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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